
Class: F2C 2023 FAI F2 European Championship

Round: 1 Qualifying Race Training List 7-12.08.2023

Day: Wloclawek, Poland

Time
Training 

Race
Start 
No.

Team Country FAI Id

C16 STOLL Joanna / LESIUK Julia  F POL 91994 / 136746
C05 ZUKAUSKAS Nerijus / SABLINSKAS Gintaras   LTU 27160 / 27181
C08 BARRAGAN DIAZ Antonio / BARRAGAN DIAZ Juan de Dios   ESP 17431 / 17432
C12 GAUTHIER Alexandre / VILLEBOEUF Thomas   FRA 60404 / 60329
C23 IGOSHYN Oleksii / CHAYKA Yuriy   UKR 84047 / 107460
C04 ILIEV Milen / IVANOVA Yoana I J  BUL 109219 / 139419
C03 WATERS Charles / BROADHEAD John   GBR 108147 / 111652
C13 FEDAN Mariusz / LESIUK Wojciech   POL 54161 / 54013
C21 VIRGILI Ezio / COCCHI GianFranco   ITA 134318 / 68367
C20 GROSSI Luca / ROSSI Andrea   ITA 20241 / 20328
C18 ORVOS Ferenc / METKEMEIJER Rob   NED 97532 / 70193
C22 MAKARENKO Volodymyr / OSADCHYI Ihor   UKR 168060 / 87092
C14 TOMCZYK Artur / BECZALA Szymon   POL 53980 / 68736
C25 PANCHENKO Stanislav / CHAIKA Volodymyr J  UKR 162668 / 162667
C10 SURUGUE Pascal / SURUGUE Georges   FRA 60443 / 60442
C01 BARKER Christopher / TICKER Neil   GBR 29370 / 78662
C15 PIOTROWSKI Krzysztof / DZIKOWSKI Michał   POL 54090 / 54091
C06 ORLOVAS Grigorijus / CIBULSKAS Zilvinas   LTU 86362 / 27250
C09 OTERINO PALMERO Jose Luis / CRESPI SEGUI Pedro   ESP 17394 / 31108
C19 de RiDDER Jacco / KRUIJFF Frank   NED 164145 / 116424
C11 OUGEN Thierry / SURUGUE Roland   FRA 60103 / 60063
C24 BONDARENKO Iurii / LERNER Semen   UKR 107459 / 84043
C17 GLUSZEK Jakub / ROZBIEWSKI Bruno J  POL 111050 / 164626
C02 MOLYNEUX Simon / THORPE Nigel   GBR 108145 / 130726
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Class: F2C 2023 FAI F2 European Championship

Round: 1 Qualifying Race Starting list 7-12.08.2023

Day: Wloclawek, Poland

Time Race
Start 
No.

Team Country FAI Id

10:50 Red C16 STOLL Joanna / LESIUK Julia  F POL 91994 / 136746

1 Green C05 ZUKAUSKAS Nerijus / SABLINSKAS Gintaras   LTU 27160 / 27181
Yellow C08 BARRAGAN DIAZ Antonio / BARRAGAN DIAZ Juan de Dios   ESP 17431 / 17432

11:00 Red C12 GAUTHIER Alexandre / VILLEBOEUF Thomas   FRA 60404 / 60329

2 Green C23 IGOSHYN Oleksii / CHAYKA Yuriy   UKR 84047 / 107460
Yellow C04 ILIEV Milen / IVANOVA Yoana I J  BUL 109219 / 139419

11:10 Red C03 WATERS Charles / BROADHEAD John   GBR 108147 / 111652

3 Green C13 FEDAN Mariusz / LESIUK Wojciech   POL 54161 / 54013
Yellow C21 VIRGILI Ezio / COCCHI GianFranco   ITA 134318 / 68367

11:20 Red C20 GROSSI Luca / ROSSI Andrea   ITA 20241 / 20328

4 Green C18 ORVOS Ferenc / METKEMEIJER Rob   NED 97532 / 70193
Yellow C22 MAKARENKO Volodymyr / OSADCHYI Ihor   UKR 168060 / 87092

11:30 Red C14 TOMCZYK Artur / BECZALA Szymon   POL 53980 / 68736

5 Green C25 PANCHENKO Stanislav / CHAIKA Volodymyr J  UKR 162668 / 162667
Yellow C10 SURUGUE Pascal / SURUGUE Georges   FRA 60443 / 60442

Brake
11:50 Red C01 BARKER Christopher / TICKER Neil   GBR 29370 / 78662

6 Green C15 PIOTROWSKI Krzysztof / DZIKOWSKI Michał   POL 54090 / 54091
Yellow C06 ORLOVAS Grigorijus / CIBULSKAS Zilvinas   LTU 86362 / 27250

12:00 Red C09 OTERINO PALMERO Jose Luis / CRESPI SEGUI Pedro   ESP 17394 / 31108

7 Green C19 de RiDDER Jacco / KRUIJFF Frank   NED 164145 / 116424
Yellow C11 OUGEN Thierry / SURUGUE Roland   FRA 60103 / 60063

12:10 Red C24 BONDARENKO Iurii / LERNER Semen   UKR 107459 / 84043

8 Green C17 GLUSZEK Jakub / ROZBIEWSKI Bruno J  POL 111050 / 164626
Yellow C02 MOLYNEUX Simon / THORPE Nigel   GBR 108145 / 130726
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Class: F2C 2023 FAI F2 European Championship

Round: 2 Qualifying Race Training List 7-12.08.2023

Day: Wloclawek, Poland

Time
Training 

Race
Start 
No.

Team Country FAI Id

C08 BARRAGAN DIAZ Antonio / BARRAGAN DIAZ Juan de Dios   ESP 17431 / 17432
C11 OUGEN Thierry / SURUGUE Roland   FRA 60103 / 60063
C03 WATERS Charles / BROADHEAD John   GBR 108147 / 111652
C09 OTERINO PALMERO Jose Luis / CRESPI SEGUI Pedro   ESP 17394 / 31108
C17 GLUSZEK Jakub / ROZBIEWSKI Bruno J  POL 111050 / 164626
C22 MAKARENKO Volodymyr / OSADCHYI Ihor   UKR 168060 / 87092
C13 FEDAN Mariusz / LESIUK Wojciech   POL 54161 / 54013
C25 PANCHENKO Stanislav / CHAIKA Volodymyr J  UKR 162668 / 162667
C06 ORLOVAS Grigorijus / CIBULSKAS Zilvinas   LTU 86362 / 27250
C24 BONDARENKO Iurii / LERNER Semen   UKR 107459 / 84043
C01 BARKER Christopher / TICKER Neil   GBR 29370 / 78662
C18 ORVOS Ferenc / METKEMEIJER Rob   NED 97532 / 70193
C04 ILIEV Milen / IVANOVA Yoana I J  BUL 109219 / 139419
C20 GROSSI Luca / ROSSI Andrea   ITA 20241 / 20328
C15 PIOTROWSKI Krzysztof / DZIKOWSKI Michał   POL 54090 / 54091
C10 SURUGUE Pascal / SURUGUE Georges   FRA 60443 / 60442
C02 MOLYNEUX Simon / THORPE Nigel   GBR 108145 / 130726
C05 ZUKAUSKAS Nerijus / SABLINSKAS Gintaras   LTU 27160 / 27181
C19 de RiDDER Jacco / KRUIJFF Frank   NED 164145 / 116424
C16 STOLL Joanna / LESIUK Julia  F POL 91994 / 136746
C12 GAUTHIER Alexandre / VILLEBOEUF Thomas   FRA 60404 / 60329
C14 TOMCZYK Artur / BECZALA Szymon   POL 53980 / 68736
C21 VIRGILI Ezio / COCCHI GianFranco   ITA 134318 / 68367
C23 IGOSHYN Oleksii / CHAYKA Yuriy   UKR 84047 / 107460
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Class: F2C 2023 FAI F2 European Championship

Round: 2 Qualifying Race Starting list 7-12.08.2023

Day: Wloclawek, Poland

Time Race
Start 
No.

Team Country FAI Id

15:20 Red C08 BARRAGAN DIAZ Antonio / BARRAGAN DIAZ Juan de Dios   ESP 17431 / 17432

1 Green C11 OUGEN Thierry / SURUGUE Roland   FRA 60103 / 60063
Yellow C03 WATERS Charles / BROADHEAD John   GBR 108147 / 111652

15:30 Red C09 OTERINO PALMERO Jose Luis / CRESPI SEGUI Pedro   ESP 17394 / 31108

2 Green C17 GLUSZEK Jakub / ROZBIEWSKI Bruno J  POL 111050 / 164626
Yellow C22 MAKARENKO Volodymyr / OSADCHYI Ihor   UKR 168060 / 87092

15:40 Red C13 FEDAN Mariusz / LESIUK Wojciech   POL 54161 / 54013

3 Green C25 PANCHENKO Stanislav / CHAIKA Volodymyr J  UKR 162668 / 162667
Yellow C06 ORLOVAS Grigorijus / CIBULSKAS Zilvinas   LTU 86362 / 27250

15:50 Red C24 BONDARENKO Iurii / LERNER Semen   UKR 107459 / 84043

4 Green C01 BARKER Christopher / TICKER Neil   GBR 29370 / 78662
Yellow C18 ORVOS Ferenc / METKEMEIJER Rob   NED 97532 / 70193

16:00 Red C04 ILIEV Milen / IVANOVA Yoana I J  BUL 109219 / 139419

5 Green C20 GROSSI Luca / ROSSI Andrea   ITA 20241 / 20328
Yellow C15 PIOTROWSKI Krzysztof / DZIKOWSKI Michał   POL 54090 / 54091

Brake
16:20 Red C10 SURUGUE Pascal / SURUGUE Georges   FRA 60443 / 60442

6 Green C02 MOLYNEUX Simon / THORPE Nigel   GBR 108145 / 130726
Yellow C05 ZUKAUSKAS Nerijus / SABLINSKAS Gintaras   LTU 27160 / 27181

16:30 Red C19 de RiDDER Jacco / KRUIJFF Frank   NED 164145 / 116424

7 Green C16 STOLL Joanna / LESIUK Julia  F POL 91994 / 136746
Yellow C12 GAUTHIER Alexandre / VILLEBOEUF Thomas   FRA 60404 / 60329

16:40 Red C14 TOMCZYK Artur / BECZALA Szymon   POL 53980 / 68736

8 Green C21 VIRGILI Ezio / COCCHI GianFranco   ITA 134318 / 68367
Yellow C23 IGOSHYN Oleksii / CHAYKA Yuriy   UKR 84047 / 107460
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Class: F2C 2023 FAI F2 European Championship

Round: 3 Qualifying Race Training List 7-12.08.2023

Day: Wloclawek, Poland

Time
Training 

Race
Start 
No.

Team Country FAI Id

C15 PIOTROWSKI Krzysztof / DZIKOWSKI Michał   POL 54090 / 54091
C19 de RiDDER Jacco / KRUIJFF Frank   NED 164145 / 116424
C23 IGOSHYN Oleksii / CHAYKA Yuriy   UKR 84047 / 107460
C02 MOLYNEUX Simon / THORPE Nigel   GBR 108145 / 130726
C22 MAKARENKO Volodymyr / OSADCHYI Ihor   UKR 168060 / 87092
C14 TOMCZYK Artur / BECZALA Szymon   POL 53980 / 68736
C05 ZUKAUSKAS Nerijus / SABLINSKAS Gintaras   LTU 27160 / 27181
C20 GROSSI Luca / ROSSI Andrea   ITA 20241 / 20328
C25 PANCHENKO Stanislav / CHAIKA Volodymyr J  UKR 162668 / 162667
C04 ILIEV Milen / IVANOVA Yoana I J  BUL 109219 / 139419
C10 SURUGUE Pascal / SURUGUE Georges   FRA 60443 / 60442
C17 GLUSZEK Jakub / ROZBIEWSKI Bruno J  POL 111050 / 164626
C16 STOLL Joanna / LESIUK Julia  F POL 91994 / 136746
C11 OUGEN Thierry / SURUGUE Roland   FRA 60103 / 60063
C21 VIRGILI Ezio / COCCHI GianFranco   ITA 134318 / 68367
C09 OTERINO PALMERO Jose Luis / CRESPI SEGUI Pedro   ESP 17394 / 31108
C18 ORVOS Ferenc / METKEMEIJER Rob   NED 97532 / 70193
C13 FEDAN Mariusz / LESIUK Wojciech   POL 54161 / 54013
C01 BARKER Christopher / TICKER Neil   GBR 29370 / 78662
C12 GAUTHIER Alexandre / VILLEBOEUF Thomas   FRA 60404 / 60329
C08 BARRAGAN DIAZ Antonio / BARRAGAN DIAZ Juan de Dios   ESP 17431 / 17432
C03 WATERS Charles / BROADHEAD John   GBR 108147 / 111652
C24 BONDARENKO Iurii / LERNER Semen   UKR 107459 / 84043
C06 ORLOVAS Grigorijus / CIBULSKAS Zilvinas   LTU 86362 / 27250

2023-08-10

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

10:00

10:08

10:16

10:24

10:32

10:40

10:48

10:56

11:04

11:12

11:20

11:28



Class: F2C 2023 FAI F2 European Championship

Round: 3 Qualifying Race Starting list 7-12.08.2023

Day: Wloclawek, Poland

Time Race
Start 
No.

Team Country FAI Id

12:00 Red C15 PIOTROWSKI Krzysztof / DZIKOWSKI Michał   POL 54090 / 54091

1 Green C19 de RiDDER Jacco / KRUIJFF Frank   NED 164145 / 116424
Yellow C23 IGOSHYN Oleksii / CHAYKA Yuriy   UKR 84047 / 107460

12:10 Red C02 MOLYNEUX Simon / THORPE Nigel   GBR 108145 / 130726

2 Green C22 MAKARENKO Volodymyr / OSADCHYI Ihor   UKR 168060 / 87092
Yellow C14 TOMCZYK Artur / BECZALA Szymon   POL 53980 / 68736

12:20 Red C05 ZUKAUSKAS Nerijus / SABLINSKAS Gintaras   LTU 27160 / 27181

3 Green C20 GROSSI Luca / ROSSI Andrea   ITA 20241 / 20328
Yellow C25 PANCHENKO Stanislav / CHAIKA Volodymyr J  UKR 162668 / 162667

12:30 Red C04 ILIEV Milen / IVANOVA Yoana I J  BUL 109219 / 139419

4 Green C10 SURUGUE Pascal / SURUGUE Georges   FRA 60443 / 60442
Yellow C17 GLUSZEK Jakub / ROZBIEWSKI Bruno J  POL 111050 / 164626

12:40 Red C16 STOLL Joanna / LESIUK Julia  F POL 91994 / 136746

5 Green C11 OUGEN Thierry / SURUGUE Roland   FRA 60103 / 60063
Yellow C21 VIRGILI Ezio / COCCHI GianFranco   ITA 134318 / 68367

Brake
13:00 Red C09 OTERINO PALMERO Jose Luis / CRESPI SEGUI Pedro   ESP 17394 / 31108

6 Green C18 ORVOS Ferenc / METKEMEIJER Rob   NED 97532 / 70193
Yellow C13 FEDAN Mariusz / LESIUK Wojciech   POL 54161 / 54013

13:10 Red C01 BARKER Christopher / TICKER Neil   GBR 29370 / 78662

7 Green C12 GAUTHIER Alexandre / VILLEBOEUF Thomas   FRA 60404 / 60329
Yellow C08 BARRAGAN DIAZ Antonio / BARRAGAN DIAZ Juan de Dios   ESP 17431 / 17432

13:20 Red C03 WATERS Charles / BROADHEAD John   GBR 108147 / 111652

8 Green C24 BONDARENKO Iurii / LERNER Semen   UKR 107459 / 84043
Yellow C06 ORLOVAS Grigorijus / CIBULSKAS Zilvinas   LTU 86362 / 27250
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